
RELACIÓN PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS/AS Y EXCLUIDOS/AS

Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

1

1500

1501

1502

29053169-Y

28740472-V

75701786-T

45652058-W

AGUILERA GOMEZ, GEMA PATRICIA

GIRON GARCIA, JOSE JAVIER

OLMO ESCRIBANO, RAFAEL

VELASCO MESA, ARACELI

TURNO PROMOC INT.

TURNO PROMOC INT.

TURNO PROMOC INT.

TURNO PROMOC INT.

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA
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